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P \@ongginssuiau:

O — o fudl 01062020 gt o 30082020 =

nat | 00:00 v nan 24:d0 v
O shovsn ud v
Ay
Fudd .:EI"::‘? sWdAgINTIN swandun vnulmda Funudu paamawmin  sWEAILY
Uy

25-06-2020 93999 BPDWT THE SECONDARY -1,081,725.00 76,638.72 0207
25-06-2020 931003 BCDO4 nsuleyiinan9/108651 648,029.53 723,668.25 108882
25-06-2020 931002 BCDO4 nsudeyna19/108651 36,348,797.61  37,072,465.86 108682
25-08-2020 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 664,650.00 37,737,115.86 108682
25-06-2020 93999 BPDWT THE SECONDARY -28,820,251.63 8,916,864.23 0207
25-06-2020 93999 BPDWT THE SECONDARY -54,436.65 8,862,427.58 0207
25-08-2020 93999 BPDWT THE SECONDARY -664,650.00 8,197,777.58 0207
25-06-2020 93999 BPDWT THE SECONDARY -31,345.00 8,166,432.58 0207
25-06-2020 580914 CWTPC 10424850 -1,630.00 8,164,802.58 0207
25-06-2020 580814 CWTPC 10424849 -2,801.00 8,162,001.58 0207
25-06-2020 580914 CWTPC 10424848 -13,311.00  8,148,690.58 0207
25-06-2020 580914 CWTPC 10424847 -5,291.00 8,143,399.58 0207
25-06-2020 580914 CWTPC 10424846 -5,897.50 8,137,502.08 0207
25-06-2020 580914 CWTPC 10424845 -47,270.00 8,090,232.08 0207
25-06-2020 580914 CWTPC 10424844 -760.,00 8,089,472.08 0207
25-06-2020 580914 CWTPC 10424852 -31,500.00 8,057,972.08 0207
25-06-2020 580914 CWTPC 10424840 -4,980.00 8,062,992.08 0207



93099 BPOWT  THE SECONDARY 600000 363758408 0207
%0180 cacA  JBKBASORBIICAS  jquzeest 923400 382034708 0700
00160 caca  BKMESREICAS  joc24e43 4338000 361496708 0700
00160 cBea  SBCRSEBRESIAS  1oazes 4220000 358276708 0700
%0180 ceca  SOKBISBRSBICAS  qoumen  -9.081,00036 a7z 0700
931004 BCD14  GFMISHOBS82 1200000 1298872 108682
670388 CWIRC 2400020080 10424883 s0s2 128020 0207
57038 CWTPC 10424854 5920 1200000 0207

uaniashn 85,111,081.46 namnagn -05,000,681.46

Total CLCK. 0.00
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win 00D sweg
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el 35 axwamein umenssinecita ienfann atnm 10110

Tws. 022087799, fuusk: corporats,banking@idb.co.th
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sruavifualad-Vydnssussiuiu

winuaulyd
davnyd
dauvugd
paarswmdandyd
P dangginssuiau:
® sudviginem
O seydnan
s
Sudl wihil
FHuU
01-06-2020 931000
02-08-2020 93999
05-06-2020 931001
05-08-2020 931001
05-06-2020 931001
05-06-2020 931000
08-08-2020 93999
09-06-2020 931000
11-06-2020 93999
16-06-2020 931000
16-06-2020 931000
16-06-2020 93999
18-06-2020 93999
22-06-2020 931000
23-06-2020 931001
23-06-2020 83999
24-06-2020 931001

207-6-07099-0
ausnafudnsfinm
Wspudnun
aus.uafudnmsdne
Tsoudne
545,000.00

an furl [01-06-2020

va | 00:00 vi
il s
sWagINTIN suandun
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT THE SECONDARY
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT THE SECONDARY
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT THE SECONDARY
BCD14 GFMIS/08682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT THE SECONDARY
BPDWT THE SECONDARY
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT THE SECONDARY
BCD14 GFMIS/108682

Anawiu

aoueioyd

fdagun

pamdurinlyldld

R =

waamda

THB

Active

CHON BURI BR.
545,000,000 -->

s Judt 1_30-0_6-2020

a1 24:00 v |
Fuudu uanAuvia
1,600,000.00 1,500,000.00
-1,500,000.00 0.00
500,000.00 500,000.00
239,683.40 739,683.40
23,780.00 763,463.40
123,346.00 886,809.40
-886,809.40 0.00
44,173.00 44,173.00
-44,173.00 0.00
3,000,000.00 3,000,000.00
117,625.00 3,117,625.00
-3,000,000.00 117,625.00
-117,625.00 0.00
2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00
18,700.00 2,018,700.00
-2,018,700.00 0.00
60,448.50 60,448.50

L G LT

108682

0207

108682

108682

108682

108682

0207

108682

0207

108682

108682

0207

0207

108682

108682

0207

108682



samarha 7,627,755.90
Yots} CLCK. 0.00

mo.srwIny\ng
watl 35 owsqmn urenapsiaciwn ieaTann ntnwn 10110
Tws. 0-22007709, huk: mmﬁbm.ih
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Total CLCK. 0.00

207-6-07258-6
wafiuiinsdnesoudnmn
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Aug.uafudinisdnmn
Tsou@nwnoa 18
27,805.28

wn Sudt (01062020

va | 00:00 v
O seyonan sud v
aWad
Fud wid! sWAGINTIN suaniun

YUy

23-06-2020 931000 BCD14 auo.Anufiug/200059

25-06-2020 570368 CWTRC

20-08-2020 90180 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:85 ICAS

INCL R1

vaaAsin 5,261,974.62

anawiu

s uslyd

dosun
pamdurhinlutale

THB

Active

CHON BURI BR.
27,805.28 ->

flo Sudl |30-06-2020 =
ba | 24:00 v |
P -
wuueuida Frurudu vopasiufin TR
5,261,974.62 5,289,779.90 108682
10367565 -5,168,074.62 121,705.28 0207
10367566 -93,900.00 27,805.28 0700

gaaaidn -5,261,974.62

1301

wua.sunAvngive
wanvl 35 ouugyuin wuvassnaowiia weYann nfavw 10110
1ws. 0-22087799, Swis: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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¢ surenangre

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

01-06-2020 11:50:00
01-06-2020 16:31:00
02-06-2020 12:00:00
02-06-2020 12:02:00
02-06-2020 15:17:00
02-06-2020 15:18:00
04-06-2020 14:12:00
04-06-2020 14:13:00
04-06-2020 17:37:00
04-06-2020-17:37:00
08-06-2020 12:06:00
08-06-2020 12:07:00
08-06-2020 14;13:00
08-06-2020 14:13:00
10-06-2020 10:41:00
10-06-2020 14:44:00
11-06-2020 11:27:00
11-06-2020 12:49:00
11-06-2020 14:15:00
11-06-2020 15:02:00
11-06-2020 15:59:00
11-06-2020 15:59:00
11-06-2020 15:59:00
11-06-2020 16:00:00
15-06-2020 12:27:00
15-06-2020 13:43:00
15-06-2020 14:32:00
15-06-2020 14:32:00
16-06-2020 11:07:00
16-06-2020 11:10:00
16-06-2020 12:11:00

16-06-2020 14:26:00

207-6-07286-1

Currency

ausonfuinsfnealseufinenion 18 Account Status

Fududidnwiedn

0,00

Teller id
552503
ITBANK
572956
572956
ITBANK
ITBANK
550190
550190
ITBANK
TBANK
550190
550190

21118

570364
572956
[TBANK
[TBANK
TBANK
ITBANK
20245

581842

570986
570986
540790
510918

Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code
TSTDCA
PBOWT
TSTDCA

PBOWT

PBOWT
PBOWT
PEOWT
PBOWT

Cheque
Tsadoumnngganilafine s
69013 -2000400772

g iEEARUID=

e IiarilID=

69013 -2000400772

G013 -2000400772

Traduu varendaiUiD=
Tsaduu warugdperuiD=
G9013 -2000400772

G9013 -2000400772
TIAATIIE D=
TIAATTRTEPHHUID=
G9013 -2000400772

69013 -2000400772
Tradoubdduiudfvuma
G9013 -2000400772
Tsaduuimdaginuios
Tadvurarugsdiasuins
Trafoutinmu {du eyaselis
Taalfou vay quumitiuiDs
G9013 -2000400772

G9O13 2000800772

69013 -2000400772

G013 -2000400772
TanuuunasinuanmssuID=
3. IniduiudfvenisrmuiD=
G013 -2000400772

69013 2000400772
Tsavusatuurygasuio=
Tssdmuwaduuygamiuio=

Taadou unne Inoanrrssd

TsaFoupumsgimuniuiDs

10159875

10159884

Amount Balance
72,882.00 72,882.00
-72,882.00 0.00
10,495.00 10,495.00
20,020.00 30,515.00
-20,020.00 10,495.00
-10,495.00 0.00
24,850,00 24,850.00
24,290.00 49,140.00
-24,850.00 24,290.00
-24,290,00 0.00
18,500,00 18,500.00
23,150.00 41,650.00
-23,150.00 18,500.00
-18,500.00 0.00
3,000.00 3,000,00
-3,000.00 0.00
24,641.00 24,641.00
16,650.00 41,291.00
14,873.00 56,164.00
17,400.00 73,564.00
-24,641.00 48,923.00
-16,650.00 32,273.00
-14,873.00 17,400.00
-17,400.00 0.00
1,473,900,00 1,473,900.00
317,900,00 1,791,800.00
-317,900.00 1,473,900.00
-1,473,900.00 0.00
1,008,900.00 1,008,900.00
1,020,300.00 2,029,200.00
1,500.00 2,030,700.00
3.24 2,030,703.24

Init Br
0224
0207
0228
0228
0207

0207



7
"

-

LR

16-06-2020 14:29:00
1606-2020 14:46:00
16-06:2020 16:07:00
16-06-2020 1607:00
16-06-2020 16:07:00
16-06-2020 1607:00
16-06-2020 16:00:00
16-06-2020 16:08:00
18:06-2020 12:22:00
18-06-2020 15:58:00
22-06-2020 13:27:00
22-06-2020 12:35:00

Totsl Cr. =

510918

SRR

412575

jithdd

580112

SEEERRERRRRRRRRE

12599

F7s

351

ie

FRIERREEEREEEE LA E R A LR REE R IR RN RS

TalsupmgfneiDe

GY013 -2000400772
G9013 -2000900772
G013 ~20008007T2
G013 -20004007T2
(9013 -2000400772
GRO13 2000400772

G013 ~2000000772

Tonlouinngrulaiines
G013 -20004007T2
G9013 2000400772
TrdouverregrivTiuanD
Buloudefinrdinenreis

G9O13 -2000400772
G013 -2000400772
GHO1S ~20000007T2
TraSoumsdhEdmsuns

Tdoviniungdanuoe
G9013 -2000400772
69013 -2000600772
G513 -20004007T2
g WD
TrderriessiLID=
G9013 2000400772
G9013 2000800772
GHO13 -20004007T2
GHOI3 2000400772
GRO13 -20004007T2
TreSounnmessuiD=

G019 2000400772
G013 2000400772

Tsatoumoedmmmnhmbes

GHO13 2000400772

Totat Dx. »-15,900,848.74

10148156

10250388

10424852

31,434.00 2,062,157.24
9.592.00 2071,749.24
-1,008,900,00 1,062849.24
-1,020,500.00 62,549.2¢
-1,500.00 41,049.2¢
-3.24 41,086.00
3145400 9,592.00
£5,592.00 0.00
1,500,000.00 1,500,000.00
-1,500,000.00 0.00
2/000,000.00 2,000,000.00
746100 2,007.461.00
-2,000,000.00 7.461.00
<T,461.00 0.00
22,550.00 22,550.00
2,200,000,00 2,222,530.00
1,041,000.00 3,265,530.00
<22,530.00 3,241,000.00
-2,200,000.00 1,041,000.00
-1,041,000.00 0.00
2,044,500.00 2,044,600.00
17.146.00 2,061,746.00
10,350.00 2,072,096.00
-10,350.00 2,061,746.00
«17,146.00 2,044,600.00
<2,004,600.00 0.00
31,500.00 31,500.00
6,300.00 38,500.00
6,800.00 31,500.00
-150,00 $1,350.00
-3,000.00 28,350.00
+1,950.00 27,000.00,
~27,000.00 0.00
24,845.50 2404550
2,814,500.00 2,839,345.50
24,4550 2,814,500.00
-2,814,500.00 0.90
45,1600 45,816.00
4581600 0,00

§gE§Egeegeegeggeguge

8 B
o O
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Account No. 207-6-07437-6 Currency THB

Account Name st ndufinsfinvalosnfinunion 18 Account Status Active

Allas Name Branch Name CHON BURI BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00 Avallable Balance  0.00

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Armount Balance Init Br
22-06-2020 23:00:00 N/A Do TR fr 2077006145 4,800.00 4,800.00 0207
23-06-2020 15:53:00  [TBANK PBDWT G9013 -2000400732 -4,800.00 0.00 0207

Total Cr. = 4,800.00 ‘ Total Dr, =-4,800.00
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wigaivemhwinsuins
dninennonfufinafinulosufinw on 18
sumrsngelne $aife Laofiind 207-0-31597-5
o Sufl 30 fqureu 2563

sealushinsumIausngsin 300,000.00
genUnBiiushnsunmymmmeJouquidunnisssunis 300,000.00
AR . | .



quigedsemdurhnsuins
driinenuenfufinasfinifosufine von 18
sumrangeing $affe wnwitdnd 207-0-31597-5
o Fufl 30 quou 2563

gondushaswmInTERgRin
gondnyBituhnoumsrmmeiJeunailunniesimunas 300,000.00
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sal 5926637

ERr R B N
G A 9. et ' i WO ,.._i.- At R e e i — J__'-_E._.,_, e e i
st qor |otes e 5,000.00 sserdanazg 047.00 | 580914
09/12/63 44 | SOCH U pbET90.00 peensregs 857,00 20710
160262 20T | SDTRT HHHHH14,143.00 seveastiang 000.00 | 570368 -
| 0 i) HttH 55560 seenaneiyng 555,60 | 9400
wiousl | 100 m ---------- 5,000,00 resesninggs 555601 10410
15000063 | 200 foT0§ | ceeeeeeeceet §55.60 ssessineges 000,00 | 580914 ¢
201763 | 207 |SDCH 2, 885,00 seasssaiag §85.00 | SEO94 -
aag0ised | 201 jofos | oo 25,000.00 sbONIOITY, 085,00 | 12645
06/02063 | 1021 |SDCH s 535,00 eseieegny 20,00 | 552500
1710363 201 | 008 ++372,000.00 dvendnniang 420,00 580914 v
| 2102063| 207 | SOTRT Fabb4425 500,00 seserergag 000,00 570368 «
, :
11020631 207 [OTO§ | eeerceee $0,000.00 C AR es 100,00( SBORGE w§
| 0S)0M83] -201 | OTOS | ceeeerees 12,300.00 beest5e 700,000 570368 o
U5/03/63| 207 | SDGH HHH4, 265,00 eeebey 465.00) 570363
09j03/63] 207 | SDCH Hitns 120 seasenaties 985.00] SROBEE s
130363( 201 |ORO5 | v 13,000.00 AR 4 285,00 STOIBE .
| 13103163 207 | SDCH Hrrrte4640,00 bOvarONI g 625000 ST0368
2003/83 | 207 0705 | ceeeeee 12,048.00 , OIS0, 70,00 10368
ooRiodre3 | a0m HHHH113,963.00 ““‘“‘tmm:g 500868,
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©20/04163) 207 | SDTRY HH4411,150.00 sessaariing 000,000 S70368
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